zhone.com
Features & Benefits
	+ 100Mbps/1Gbps fiber services selectable port
	 by port
	+ 100/1000BT Copper Services selectable port
	 by port
	+ Industry-leading SLMS traffic management
	 provides QoS, traffic shaping, and security to

•	 Emissions: EN 55022A; PART 15A (FCC)
•	 Immunity: GR-1089-CORE, Issue 3; SR-3580, Issue 1;
	 ATT-TP-76200, Issue 14; VZ.TPR.9205, Issue 3
•	 Environmental: GR-63-CORE, Issue 3
Operating  Requirements
•	 Operating temperature: -40° C to +65° C
•	 Non operating temperature: -40ºF to 158ºF (-40ºC
	 to 70ºC)
•	 Humidity: Up to 85%, non-condensing
•	 Altitude: -200ft to 16,500ft (-60m to 5,000m)
•	 Heat generated: 85 BTU nominal; 184 BTU max
Model Description
MXK-AEX20-FE/GE-CSFP 20-PORT ACTIVE ETHERNET LINE CARD (REQUIRES SFP)
Single Channel Fiber SFP's (1 subscriber per SFP)
Model Description
SFP-GE-SX-850-DLC SFP GE SX (1000MBPS) TX 850 NM RX 850 NM UP TO 500M W/ DUPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-LX-1310-DLC SFP GE LX (1000MBPS) TX 1310 NM RX 1310 NM UP TO 10KM W/ DUPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-EX-1310-DLC SFP GE EX (1000MBPS) TX 1310 NM RX 1310 NM UP TO 40KM W/ DUPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-ZX-1550-DLC SFP GE ZX (1000MBPS) TX 1550 NM RX 1550 NM UP TO 80KM W/ DUPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-BX-1310-SLC SFP GE BX (1000MBPS) TX 1310 NM RX 1490 NM UP TO 10KM W/ SIMPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-BX-1490-SLC SFP GE BX (1000MBPS) TX 1490 NM RX 1310 NM UP TO 10KM W/ SIMPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-BX10-1310-SLC SFP GE BX (1000MBPS) TX 1310 NM RX 1550 NM UP TO 10KM W/ SIMPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-BX10-1550-SLC SFP GE BX (1000MBPS) TX 1550 NM RX 1310 NM UP TO 10KM W/ SIMPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
Ordering Information
zhone.com | 3
© 2026 Zhone Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.
Zhone Technologies, Inc
Toll Free: 877.946.6320  |  info@zhone.com
Single Channel Fiber SFP's (1 subscriber per SFP)
Model Description
SFP-GE-BX20-1310-SLC SFP SFP GE BX20 (1000MBPS) TX 1310 NM RX 1550 NM UP TO 20KM W/ SIMPLEX
LC CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-BX20-1550-SLC SFP GE BX20 (1000MBPS) TX 1550 NM RX 1310 NM UP TO 20KM W/SIMPLEX
LC CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-BEX-1310-SLC SFP GE BEX (1000MBPS) TX 1310 NM RX 1550 NM UP TO 40KM W/ SIMPLEX
LC CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-BEX-1550-SLC SFP GE BEX (1000MBPS) TX 1550 NM RX 1310 NM UP TO 40KM W/ SIMPLEX
LC CONNECTOR IND TEMP
Copper SFP (1 subscriber per SFP)
SFP-FE/GE-TP-RJ45 SFP SFP COPPER INTERFACE (1000MBPS) USING RJ-45 CONNECTOR
Dual Channel Fiber SFP's (2 subscribers per SFP)
CSFP-GE-1490-1310-DL-BIDI-10KM COMPACT-SFP, DUAL BIDIRECTIONAL, LC CONNECTORS, 1000MBPS, TX 1490
RX 1310, 10KM, MSA COMPLIANT
CSFP-GE-1490-1310-DL-BIDI-20KM COMPACT-SFP, DUAL BIDIRECTIONAL, LC CONNECTORS, 1000MBPS, TX 1490